6/9/2015 12:24:53 PM Fron: To: 8506176380(110) - Division of Corporations	
Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	10307
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the d	
(((H15000138431 3)))	
H150001384313ABC- Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	ser from this page.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTE Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368	
<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be annual report mailings. Enter only one email addre Email Address:</pre>	
REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE U.S. MEDGROUP, P.A. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$35.00	JUN 10 2015 CLEWB Help

.

2015 12:24:53 PM Fr.	om: To: 8506176380(2/3)	≫ <b>1. 16</b> 48 mil	<b>1</b> 1
1999 - Alfred Contraction (1994) - Alfred Contraction (1994)	· · ·		
e . ·	s '		•
	COVER LE	TTER	
TO: Amendar	ent Section		
Division	of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	MEDGROUP, P.A.		
	Name of Corpo	pration	
DOCUMENT N	F05000006389 UMBER:		
The enclosed Sta	tement of Change of Registered Office/A	gent and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:	
	Name of Comac	t Person	
	<b>Гілт/Сопр</b>	ny .	
	Address		
	City/State and Z	ip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used for futur	e annual report notification)	
For further infor	nation concerning this matter, please call;		
		۱(	
N	ame of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a \$35	.00 check made payable to the Departmen	nt of State.	
	Mailing Address: Amendment Section	Street Address: Amendment Section	
	Amendment Section Division of Corporations	<ul> <li>Amendment Section</li> <li>Division of Corporations</li> </ul>	
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
CR2E045 (03/12)			
	•		
		·	

. 6/9/2015 12:24:53 PN From: To: 8506176380( 3/3 )

Ŀ

i

	te provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, hange is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of $\frac{Texes}{Texes}$	this
in ord	der to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.	
1. The name of	f the corporation: U.S. MEDGROUP, P.A.	
2. The principa	al office address: 5080 SPECTRUM DRIVE, 1200 WEST TOWER, ADDISON, TX 75001	
3. The mailing	g address (if different):	
4. Date of inco	prporation/qualification: 10/31/2005 Document number: F05000006389	
	nd street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the artment of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)	
	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	
	1201 HAYS STREET, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301-2525	
6. The name ar (if changed)		15 JUN
	C T Corporation System	1
•	e/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pino Island Road P.O. Box NOT acceptable	Q، ح
	Plantation, Florida 33324	AH 9:
	ress of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its register It be identical. $A$	red agent, టు
Such change w authorized by	was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so the board, of the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.	D
	Jennifer Kurz, Secretary	
	nuic vibranifics or director Printed or typed name and litte Printed or typed name and litte Pri	stered s, I
	orporation System 6/9/2015	
	Analute of Kanaliered Agent Data	
If signing on b	schalf of an entity: Alfred Younan	
	Assistant Secretary	
	* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *	
	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE	